
Wt Class Age City, State Division Name

Squat Bench DeadLift Total

Meet Name: 2018 Cornhusker State Games

Lincoln Northeast High School LincoLocation:

Meet Date: 21-Jul-18

Director: Howard Huffman & Katey Dodge

Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs

Female Raw Powerlifting

27.50Brandi Brummer 19 Columbus, NE 60.00 80.00 167.50Teen 132.25 60.50 176.25 369.25 105

42.50Katelyn Bayer 15 Columbus, NE 70.00 92.50 205.00Open 154.25 93.50 203.75 451.75 114

35.00Olivia Ways 17 Lincoln, NE 0.00 107.50 0.00Teen 0.00 77.00 236.75 0.00 132

67.50Ashley Stollberg 32 Malcolm, NE 135.00 137.50 340.00Open 297.50 148.75 303.00 749.50

50.00Joy Donaldson 38 Omaha, NE 92.50 105.00 247.50Open 203.75 110.00 231.25 545.50

45.00Abbey Linkhart 20 Omaha, NE 92.50 95.00 232.50Open 203.75 99.00 209.25 512.50

35.00Olivia Ways 17 Lincoln, NE 0.00 107.50 0.00Open 0.00 77.00 236.75 0.00

62.50Madilyn Buch 19 Valparaiso, NE 0.00 122.50 0.00Teen 0.00 137.75 270.00 0.00 148

62.50Liz Pekas 23 Ralston, NE 120.00 122.50 305.00Open 264.50 137.75 270.00 672.25

62.50Shayla Urkoski 33 Columbus, NE 107.50 127.50 297.50Open 236.75 137.75 281.00 655.75

47.50Justin Karr 22 Fremont, NE 110.00 122.50 280.00Open 242.50 104.50 270.00 617.25

62.50Madilyn Buch 19 Valparaiso, NE 0.00 122.50 0.00Open 0.00 137.75 270.00 0.00

45.00Stephanie Sharp 52 Omaha, NE 92.50 117.50 255.00Master 203.75 99.00 259.00 562.00

57.50Chloe Lundgren 18 Kearney, NE 102.50 115.00 275.00Teen 225.75 126.75 253.50 606.25 165

45.00Colleen Fulton 17 Litchfield, NE 92.50 117.50 255.00Teen 203.75 99.00 259.00 562.00

70.00Laura Anderson 30 Lincoln, NE 127.50 157.50 355.00Open 281.00 154.25 347.00 782.50

67.50Rebecca Meggers 23 Omaha, NE 142.50 145.00 355.00Open 314.00 148.75 319.50 782.50

75.00Sam Newton 27 Lincoln, NE 140.00 127.50 342.50Open 308.50 165.25 281.00 755.00

67.50Lauren Myers 28 Lincoln, NE 122.50 147.50 337.50Open 270.00 148.75 325.00 744.00

62.50Gretchen Bricker 20 Ashland, NE 120.00 125.00 307.50Open 264.50 137.75 275.50 677.75

52.50Haruka Nakada 21 Omaha, NE 110.00 130.00 292.50Open 242.50 115.50 286.50 644.75

62.50Geneva Rowe 27 Omaha, NE 107.50 112.50 282.50Open 236.75 137.75 248.00 622.75

57.50Megan Martin 51 Omaha, NE 120.00 160.00 337.50Master 264.50 126.75 352.50 744.00

0.00Barb Mueller 53 Elkhorn, NE 0.00 0.00 0.00Master 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

57.50Abbie Perault 19 Columbus, NE 130.00 127.50 315.00Teen 286.50 126.75 281.00 694.25 181

40.00Mina Houchin 15 Osceola, NE 0.00 70.00 0.00Teen 0.00 88.00 154.25 0.00

60.00Christina Chesters 27 Papillion, NE 97.50 125.00 282.50Open 214.75 132.25 275.50 622.75

62.50Jodie Smith 24 Lincoln, NE 127.50 152.50 342.50Open 281.00 137.75 336.00 755.00 198

50.00Sara Kucera 38 Omaha, NE 112.50 137.50 300.00Open 248.00 110.00 303.00 661.25

42.50Marsha Busse 52 Lincoln, NE 42.50 95.00 180.00Open 93.50 93.50 209.25 396.75

42.50Marsha Busse 52 Lincoln, NE 42.50 95.00 180.00Master 93.50 93.50 209.25 396.75

0.00Sarah Schmidt 40 Blair, NE 0.00 0.00 0.00Master 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

75.00Annette Griffith 49 Columbus, NE 125.00 137.50 337.50Master 275.50 165.25 303.00 744.00 220

0.00Jennifer Milobar 41 Omaha, NE 0.00 0.00 0.00Master 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

40.00Cami Fulton 14 Litchfield, NE 75.00 120.00 235.00Teen 165.25 88.00 264.50 518.00 UNL

0.00Mireya Chavez 18 Columbus, NE 0.00 0.00 0.00Teen 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00Kari Kraus 30 Lincoln, NE 125.00 162.50 387.50Open 275.50 220.25 358.00 854.25

52.50Millie Almond 34 Lincoln, NE 110.00 102.50 265.00Open 242.50 115.50 225.75 584.00

35.00Jackie Halsey 34 Ralston, NE 62.50 115.00 212.50Open 137.75 77.00 253.50 468.25
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27.50Gavin Gregurich 11 Valley, NE 50.00 80.00 157.50Youth 110.00 60.50 176.25 347.00 077

20.00Timothy Fulton 12 Litchfield, NE 35.00 50.00 105.00Youth 77.00 44.00 110.00 231.25

30.00Wyatt Shabram 11 Orchard, NE 47.50 75.00 152.50Youth 104.50 66.00 165.25 336.00 088

40.00Ben Stanley 12 Hickman, NE 0.00 62.50 0.00Youth 0.00 88.00 137.75 0.00

47.50Jake Barnhill 13 Omaha, NE 60.00 75.00 182.50Youth 132.25 104.50 165.25 402.25 097

62.50Maverick Cizadlo 17 Papillion, NE 100.00 155.00 317.50Teen 220.25 137.75 341.50 699.75 123

62.50Jared Gaspers 18 Columbus, NE 100.00 137.50 300.00Teen 220.25 137.75 303.00 661.25

45.00Cade Mlnarik 18 Clearwater, NE 55.00 115.00 215.00Teen 121.25 99.00 253.50 473.75

75.00Brandon Warnke 17 Kearney, NE 140.00 147.50 362.50Teen 308.50 165.25 325.00 799.00 132

60.00Zai Arana 16 Columbus, NE 105.00 170.00 335.00Teen 231.25 132.25 374.75 738.50

55.00Nathaniel Oehler 13 Waterloo, NE 110.00 112.50 277.50Youth 242.50 121.25 248.00 611.75 148

82.50Brody Mayberry 30 Omaha, NE 92.50 165.00 340.00Open 203.75 181.75 363.75 749.50

112.50Arlynn Knudsen 28 Norfolk, NE 157.50 0.00 0.00Open 347.00 248.00 0.00 0.00

100.00Monte Lofing 60 Beatrice, NE 195.00 198.50 493.50Master 429.75 220.25 437.50 1087.75

85.00Maxwell Heyden 17 Omaha, NE 142.50 145.00 372.50Teen 314.00 187.25 319.50 821.00 165

70.00Michael Oehler 15 Waterloo, NE 150.00 145.00 365.00Teen 330.50 154.25 319.50 804.50

0.00Chandler Buch 15 Valparaiso, NE 0.00 0.00 0.00Teen 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

135.00Oliver Evangelista 29 Omaha, NE 180.00 245.00 560.00Open 396.75 297.50 540.00 1234.50

75.00Corey Cave 21 Lincoln, NE 85.00 132.50 292.50Open 187.25 165.25 292.00 644.75

115.00Russel Steinhouer 59 Holdrege, NE 172.50 195.00 482.50Master 380.25 253.50 429.75 1063.50

55.00Gerald Gemar 77 Omaha, NE 122.50 150.00 327.50Master 270.00 121.25 330.50 722.00

115.00Thomas Woodward 54 Columbus, NE 0.00 0.00 0.00Master 0.00 253.50 0.00 0.00

115.00Kyle Dawson 19 Lincoln, NE 220.00 225.00 560.00Teen 485.00 253.50 496.00 1234.50 181

110.00Hunter Woods 17 Papillion, NE 177.50 182.50 470.00Teen 391.25 242.50 402.25 1036.00

85.00Antonio Lopez 17 Shelby, NE 165.00 165.00 415.00Teen 363.75 187.25 363.75 914.75

85.00Dalton West 18 North Platte, NE 130.00 135.00 350.00Teen 286.50 187.25 297.50 771.50

130.00Tyler Holm 30 Omaha, NE 210.00 227.50 567.50Open 462.75 286.50 501.50 1251.00

115.00Joey Hillam 30 Lincoln, NE 160.00 190.00 465.00Open 352.50 253.50 418.75 1025.00

117.50Jacob Jundt 22 Lincoln, NE 152.50 190.00 460.00Open 336.00 259.00 418.75 1014.00

97.50Robert Leonard 27 Kearney, NE 155.00 182.50 435.00Open 341.50 214.75 402.25 959.00

100.00Dave Davis 44 Auburn, NE 147.50 185.00 432.50Master 325.00 220.25 407.75 953.25

92.50Richard DeBower 59 Schuyler, NE 112.50 152.50 357.50Master 248.00 203.75 336.00 788.00

60.00Davin Loeffler 13 Elkhorn, NE 100.00 125.00 285.00Youth 220.25 132.25 275.50 628.25 198

140.00David Hahn 38 Elkhorn, NE 187.50 230.00 557.50Open 413.25 308.50 507.00 1229.00

75.00Zach Rohde 22 Lincoln, NE 225.00 215.00 515.00Open 496.00 165.25 473.75 1135.25

150.00Eric Buske 31 Omaha, NE 155.00 177.50 482.50Open 341.50 330.50 391.25 1063.50

120.00Thomas Matczyszyn 28 Lincoln, NE 162.50 180.00 462.50Open 358.00 264.50 396.75 1019.50

0.00Bryan Almond 39 Lincoln, NE 0.00 0.00 0.00Open 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

112.50Mike Lewis 52 Papillion, NE 160.00 172.50 445.00Master 352.50 248.00 380.25 981.00

72.50Bruce Skow 67 Omaha, NE 112.50 117.50 302.50Master 248.00 159.75 259.00 666.75

0.00Anthony Gedwillo 56 Omaha, NE 0.00 0.00 0.00Master 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

110.00Koby Delacerna 15 LaVista, NE 165.00 180.00 455.00Teen 363.75 242.50 396.75 1003.00 220

152.50Theodore Swanson 33 Omaha, NE 222.50 260.00 635.00Open 490.50 336.00 573.00 1399.75

137.50Jordan Janssen 20 Platte Center, NE 217.50 245.00 600.00Open 479.50 303.00 540.00 1322.75

130.00Agustin Castro 20 Omaha, NE 212.50 245.00 587.50Open 468.25 286.50 540.00 1295.00

120.00Shane Lentz 24 Omaha, NE 197.50 240.00 557.50Open 435.25 264.50 529.00 1229.00

112.50Michael Crabb 29 Omaha, NE 195.00 225.00 532.50Open 429.75 248.00 496.00 1173.75

0.00Nickolas Sanders 20 Dwight, NE 0.00 215.00 0.00Open 0.00 0.00 473.75 0.00
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115.00Michael Sharp 53 Omaha, NE 177.50 190.00 482.50Master 391.25 253.50 418.75 1063.50 220

0.00Scott Quackenbush 42 Papillion, NE 0.00 0.00 0.00Master 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00Brad Ericson 62 Kearney, NE 0.00 0.00 0.00Master 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

162.50Brian Benshoof 35 Bellevue, NE 277.50 257.50 697.50Open 611.75 358.00 567.50 1537.50 242

160.00Ravi Lulla 30 Omaha, NE 200.00 217.50 577.50Open 440.75 352.50 479.50 1273.00

110.00Austen Hughes 25 Lincoln, NE 160.00 215.00 485.00Open 352.50 242.50 473.75 1069.00

130.00Jeff Pohl 37 Shelton, NE 177.50 167.50 475.00Open 391.25 286.50 369.25 1047.00

62.50Bob Bishop (SO) 47 Hastings, NE 70.00 102.50 235.00Open 154.25 137.75 225.75 518.00

100.00Brandon Lewis 22 Papillion, NE 172.50 0.00 0.00Open 380.25 220.25 0.00 0.00

122.50Sam Eisenmann 27 Lincoln, NE 0.00 202.50 0.00Open 0.00 270.00 446.25 0.00

132.50Jason Clark 43 St. Joseph, MO 160.00 200.00 492.50Master 352.50 292.00 440.75 1085.75

117.50Dan Conner 57 Omaha, NE 140.00 160.00 417.50Master 308.50 259.00 352.50 920.25

115.00Jeff Shabram 41 Orchard, NE 152.50 145.00 412.50Master 336.00 253.50 319.50 909.25

175.00Michael Griffith 25 Kearney, NE 250.00 260.00 685.00Open 551.00 385.75 573.00 1510.00 275

142.50Camden Grasmick 26 North Platte, NE 235.00 260.00 637.50Open 518.00 314.00 573.00 1405.25

125.00Patrick McConnell 23 Lincoln, NE 180.00 272.50 577.50Open 396.75 275.50 600.75 1273.00

125.00Nicholas Quirk 21 Lincoln, NE 185.00 222.50 532.50Open 407.75 275.50 490.50 1173.75

65.00Jason Bostock (SO) 46 Hastings, NE 75.00 105.00 245.00Open 165.25 143.25 231.25 540.00

0.00Brett Rosenow 29 Beatrice, NE 0.00 0.00 0.00Open 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

160.00Chad Griffin 41 Omaha, NE 217.50 240.00 617.50Master 479.50 352.50 529.00 1361.25

142.50Paul Hanson 48 Kearney, NE 165.00 230.00 537.50Master 363.75 314.00 507.00 1184.75

215.00Nathan Redwing 31 Mead, NE 287.50 300.00 802.50Open 633.75 473.75 661.25 1769.00 308

172.50Wes Ludlow 30 Bellevue, NE 272.50 245.00 690.00Open 600.75 380.25 540.00 1521.00

125.00Thomas Cross 43 Kearney, NE 190.00 227.50 542.50Master 418.75 275.50 501.50 1195.75

170.00Cory Austin 24 Lincoln, NE 252.50 310.00 732.50Open 556.50 374.75 683.25 1614.75 SHW

185.00Lawrence Hufford 34 Omaha, NE 277.50 265.00 727.50Open 611.75 407.75 584.00 1603.75

127.50Ronnie Cornelius 23 Pickrell, NE 227.50 250.00 605.00Open 501.50 281.00 551.00 1333.75

97.50Nathaniel Allen 25 Lincoln, NE 120.00 145.00 362.50Open 264.50 214.75 319.50 799.00

Male Equipped Powerlifting

60.00Gage Gregurich 14 Valley, NE 77.50 117.50 255.00Teen 170.75 132.25 259.00 562.00 105

87.50Bennett Wright 18 Omaha, NE 140.00 182.50 410.00Teen 308.50 192.75 402.25 903.75 148

110.00Joel Van de Veer 17 Papillion, NE 140.00 152.50 402.50Teen 308.50 242.50 336.00 887.25

110.00Joel Van de Veer 17 Papillion, NE 140.00 152.50 402.50Open 308.50 242.50 336.00 887.25

55.00Maclain Wright 14 Omaha, NE 90.00 105.00 250.00Teen 198.25 121.25 231.25 551.00 165

0.00Garrison Potadle 15 Herman, NE 0.00 0.00 0.00Teen 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

75.00Bill Gernstein 62 Waterloo, NE 125.00 137.50 337.50Master 275.50 165.25 303.00 744.00

47.50Gunnar Shabram 14 Orchard, NE 82.50 100.00 230.00Teen 181.75 104.50 220.25 507.00 181

97.50Mark Wright 51 Omaha, NE 185.00 185.00 467.50Master 407.75 214.75 407.75 1030.50

85.00Phillip Ward 72 Waterloo, NE 130.00 140.00 355.00Master 286.50 187.25 308.50 782.50 198

125.00Colin McDonald 16 Omaha, NE 200.00 270.00 595.00Teen 440.75 275.50 595.00 1311.50 275

165.00Mark Schellen 56 Waterloo, NE 272.50 250.00 687.50Open 600.75 363.75 551.00 1515.50

90.00Neil Hartman 14 Valley, NE 135.00 175.00 400.00Teen 297.50 198.25 385.75 881.75 308

Female Raw Bench Only

27.50Brandi Brummer 19 Columbus, NE  - -  - - 27.50Teen   -  60.50   -  60.50  105

20.00Karragan Shaw 14 McCook, NE  - -  - - 20.00Teen   -  44.00   -  44.00  123

55.00Taylor Stara 24 Lincoln, NE  - -  - - 55.00Open   -  121.25   -  121.25  132

57.50Abbie Perault 19 Columbus, NE  - -  - - 57.50Teen   -  126.75   -  126.75  181

65.00Jo Cross 42 Kearney, NE  - -  - - 65.00Master   -  143.25   -  143.25

42.50Marsha Busse 52 Lincoln, NE  - -  - - 42.50Open   -  93.50   -  93.50  198
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42.50Marsha Busse 52 Lincoln, NE  - -  - - 42.50Master   -  93.50   -  93.50

75.00Annette Griffith 49 Columbus, NE  - -  - - 75.00Master   -  165.25   -  165.25  220

Male Raw Bench Only

27.50Gavin Gregurich 11 Valley, NE  - -  - - 27.50Teen   -  60.50   -  60.50  077

47.50Jake Barnhill 13 Omaha, NE  - -  - - 47.50Teen   -  104.50   -  104.50  097

52.50Jaxson Weber 14 Lincoln, NE  - -  - - 52.50Teen   -  115.50   -  115.50  114

95.00Carson Munster 17 Kearney, NE  - -  - - 95.00Teen   -  209.25   -  209.25  132

57.50Tyler Wright 18 Ewing, NE  - -  - - 57.50Teen   -  126.75   -  126.75  165

127.50Christopher Weber 43 Lincoln, NE  - -  - - 127.50Open   -  281.00   -  281.00

57.50Tyler Wright 18 Ewing, NE  - -  - - 57.50Open   -  126.75   -  126.75

127.50Christopher Weber 43 Lincoln, NE  - -  - - 127.50Master   -  281.00   -  281.00

115.00Thomas Woodward 54 Columbus, NE  - -  - - 115.00Master   -  253.50   -  253.50

85.00Antonio Lopez 17 Shelby, NE  - -  - - 85.00Teen   -  187.25   -  187.25  181

160.00Nathan Van de Veer 42 Papillion, NE  - -  - - 160.00Open   -  352.50   -  352.50

155.00Shane Heywood 41 Council Bluffs, IA  - -  - - 155.00Open   -  341.50   -  341.50

160.00Nathan Van de Veer 42 Papillion, NE  - -  - - 160.00Master   -  352.50   -  352.50

155.00Shane Heywood 41 Council Bluffs, IA  - -  - - 155.00Master   -  341.50   -  341.50

92.50Richard DeBower 59 Schuyler, NE  - -  - - 92.50Master   -  203.75   -  203.75

120.00Thomas Matczyszyn 28 Lincoln, NE  - -  - - 120.00Open   -  264.50   -  264.50  198

210.00Chris Walter 46 Omaha, NE  - -  - - 210.00Open   -  462.75   -  462.75  220

210.00Chris Walter 46 Omaha, NE  - -  - - 210.00Master   -  462.75   -  462.75

142.50Nathan Tworek 20 Columbus, NE  - -  - - 142.50Open   -  314.00   -  314.00  242

122.50Sam Eisenmann 27 Lincoln, NE  - -  - - 122.50Open   -  270.00   -  270.00

0.00Third World Oforah 64 Lincoln, NE  - -  - - 0.00Master   -  0.00   -  0.00

165.00Brian Forbes 36 Seward, NE  - -  - - 165.00Open   -  363.75   -  363.75  308

127.50Ronnie Cornelius 23 Pickrell, NE  - -  - - 127.50Open   -  281.00   -  281.00  SH

Male Equipped Bench Only

60.00Gage Gregurich 14 Valley, NE  - -  - - 60.00Teen   -  132.25   -  132.25  105

105.00Jeremy Shaw 40 McCook, NE  - -  - - 105.00Open   -  231.25   -  231.25  165

105.00Jeremy Shaw 40 McCook, NE  - -  - - 105.00Master   -  231.25   -  231.25

90.00Neil Hartman 14 Valley, NE  - -  - - 90.00Teen   -  198.25   -  198.25  308

Female Raw Push Pull

27.50Brandi Brummer 19 Columbus, NE  - - 80.00 107.50Teen   -  60.50 176.25 236.75  105

20.00Karragan Shaw 14 McCook, NE  - - 35.00 55.00Teen   -  44.00 77.00 121.25  123

35.00Olivia Ways 17 Lincoln, NE  - - 107.50 142.50Teen   -  77.00 236.75 314.00  132

55.00Taylor Stara 24 Lincoln, NE  - - 117.50 172.50Open   -  121.25 259.00 380.25

35.00Olivia Ways 17 Lincoln, NE  - - 107.50 142.50Open   -  77.00 236.75 314.00

70.00Laura Anderson 30 Lincoln, NE  - - 157.50 227.50Open   -  154.25 347.00 501.50  165

57.50Abbie Perault 19 Columbus, NE  - - 127.50 185.00Teen   -  126.75 281.00 407.75  181

42.50Tori Stangl 23 Lincoln, NE  - - 102.50 145.00Open   -  93.50 225.75 319.50

42.50Marsha Busse 52 Lincoln, NE  - - 95.00 137.50Open   -  93.50 209.25 303.00  198

42.50Marsha Busse 52 Lincoln, NE  - - 95.00 137.50Master   -  93.50 209.25 303.00

75.00Annette Griffith 49 Columbus, NE  - - 137.50 212.50Master   -  165.25 303.00 468.25  220
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Male Raw Push Pull

27.50Gavin Gregurich 11 Valley, NE  - - 80.00 107.50Teen   -  60.50 176.25 236.75  077

30.00Wyatt Shabram 11 Orchard, NE  - - 75.00 105.00Teen   -  66.00 165.25 231.25  088

52.50Jaxson Weber 14 Lincoln, NE  - - 95.00 147.50Teen   -  115.50 209.25 325.00  114

100.00Monte Lofing 60 Beatrice, NE  - - 198.50 298.50Master   -  220.25 437.50 658.00  148

127.50Christopher Weber 43 Lincoln, NE  - - 192.50 320.00Open   -  281.00 424.25 705.25  165

127.50Christopher Weber 43 Lincoln, NE  - - 192.50 320.00Master   -  281.00 424.25 705.25

115.00Russel Steinhouer 59 Holdrege, NE  - - 195.00 310.00Master   -  253.50 429.75 683.25

55.00Gerald Gemar 77 Omaha, NE  - - 150.00 205.00Master   -  121.25 330.50 451.75

115.00Thomas Woodward 54 Columbus, NE  - - 0.00 0.00Master   -  253.50 0.00 0.00

85.00Antonio Lopez 17 Shelby, NE  - - 165.00 250.00Teen   -  187.25 363.75 551.00  181

92.50Richard DeBower 59 Schuyler, NE  - - 152.50 245.00Master   -  203.75 336.00 540.00

120.00Thomas Matczyszyn 28 Lincoln, NE  - - 180.00 300.00Open   -  264.50 396.75 661.25  198

122.50Sam Eisenmann 27 Lincoln, NE  - - 202.50 325.00Open   -  270.00 446.25 716.25  242

215.00Nathan Redwing 31 Mead, NE  - - 300.00 515.00Open   -  473.75 661.25 1135.25  308

132.50Michael Lathan Jr 31 Omaha, NE  - - 0.00 0.00Open   -  292.00 0.00 0.00

170.00Cory Austin 24 Lincoln, NE  - - 310.00 480.00Open   -  374.75 683.25 1058.00  SH

127.50Ronnie Cornelius 23 Pickrell, NE  - - 250.00 377.50Open   -  281.00 551.00 832.00

Male Equipped Push Pull

60.00Gage Gregurich 14 Valley, NE  - - 117.50 177.50Teen   -  132.25 259.00 391.25  105

105.00Jeremy Shaw 40 McCook, NE  - - 150.00 255.00Open   -  231.25 330.50 562.00  165

105.00Jeremy Shaw 40 McCook, NE  - - 150.00 255.00Master   -  231.25 330.50 562.00

47.50Gunnar Shabram 14 Orchard, NE  - - 100.00 147.50Teen   -  104.50 220.25 325.00  181

90.00Neil Hartman 14 Valley, NE  - - 175.00 265.00Teen   -  198.25 385.75 584.00  308
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